®
HYDRAULIC
PRODUCTS
100R7, 100R8,
100R18 Hose &
SCTP Series
Permanent
Couplings

ST     Stand Pipe
HOSE END CODES
ASSEMBLY TYPE CODES
CODE      TYPE                                CODE      TYPE
   C           Crimp Ends                       S           Swage Hose
   R           Reusable Ends                 T           Twin-Line Hose
SIZE CODES
  HOSE SIZE      TUBE     SIZE CODE
          02                        1/8"                       A
              03                       3/16"                      F
              04                        1/4"                       B
              05                       5/16"                      G
              06                        3/8"                       C
              08                        1/2"                       D
              10                        5/8"                       I
              12                        3/4"                       E
              16                         1"                        H
              20                      1-1/4"                     J
              24                      1-1/2"                     K
              32                         2"                        M
HOSE CODE
HOSE ASSY.
HOSE SIZE
TYPE CODE
OVERALL LENGTH (IN.)
HOSE END CODE 1
SIZE CODE 1
HOSE END CODE 2
SIZE CODE 2
ORDERING FACTORY MADE HOSE ASSEMBLIES
NEW CODESHOSE CODES
CODE        HOSE
T1SN           S.A.E. 100R1
T1XX            S.A.E. 100R1
T2SN           S.A.E. 100R2
T2XX            S.A.E. 100R2
H4SH           DIN 20023 4SH
HR3X           S.A.E. 100R3
HR4X           S.A.E. 100R4
HR5X           S.A.E. 100R5
HR5H           100R5HT High Temp.
HR7X           S.A.E. 100R7
HR7A           100R7 ANSI
HR7P           100R7 Plus
CODE        HOSE
HR7R           100R7 Kink Resistant
R7LT            100R7 Low Temp
R7NC           100R7 Non-Conductive
R7PN           100R7 Plus Non-Con
HR8X           S.A.E. 100R8
R8NC           100R8 Non-Conductive
HR12           S.A.E. 100R12
HR13           S.A.E. 100R13
HR16           S.A.E. 100R16
HR17           S.A.E. 100R17
R17L            100R17 LowTemp.
HR18            S.A.E. 100R18
TM